Technical Guide
Electric Double Layer Capacitors
（Gold Capacitor）
Technical Guide
Electric Double Layer Capacitors
（Gold Capacitor）
E7.8

120
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
Temperature(°C)
In
te
rn
al
 r
es
is
ta
nc
e(
)
Reliability and temperature characteristics data
Part number: EECRF0H684 (5.5V, 0.68F)
Endurance (at 85C, 5.5V applied)
Shelf life (at 85C)
Temperature characteristics
(The discharge current shall be calculated by the capacitance value in a ratio of 1mA/F)

500.0
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
Temperature(°C)
In
te
rn
al
 r
es
is
ta
nc
e(
)
Reliability and temperature characteristics data
Part number: EECRF0H104 (5.5V, 0.1F)
(The discharge current shall be calculated by the capacitance value in a ratio of 1mA/F)
Endurance (at 85C, 5.5V applied)
Shelf life (at 85C)
Temperature characteristics

120
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
Temperature(°C)
In
te
rn
al
 r
es
is
ta
nc
e(
)
Reliability and temperature characteristics data
Part number: EECF5R5H105 (5.5V, 1.0F)
(The discharge current shall be calculated by the capacitance value in a ratio of 1mA/F)
Endurance (at 85C, 5.5V applied)
Shelf life (at 85C)
Temperature characteristics

500
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
Temperature(°C)
In
te
rn
al
 r
es
is
ta
nc
e(
)
Reliability and temperature characteristics data
Part number: EECF5R5H104(5.5V, 0.1F)
(The discharge current shall be calculated by the capacitance value in a ratio of 1mA/F)
Shelf life (at 85C)
Temperature characteristics
Endurance (at 85C, 5.5V applied)

200
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
Temperature(°C)
In
te
rn
al
 r
es
is
ta
nc
e(
)
Reliability and temperature characteristics data
Part number: EECS5R5V155(5.5V, 1.5F)
(The discharge current shall be calculated by the capacitance value in a ratio of 1mA/F)
Shelf life (at 70C)
Temperature characteristics
Endurance (at 70C, 5.5V applied)

500
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
Temperature(°C)
In
te
rn
al
 r
es
is
ta
nc
e(
)
Reliability and temperature characteristics data
Part number: EECS0HD224V(5.5V, 0.22F)
(The discharge current shall be calculated by the capacitance value in a ratio of 1mA/F)
Shelf life (at 70C)
Temperature characteristics
Endurance (at 70C, 5.5V applied)

-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
Temperature(°C)
In
te
rn
al
 r
es
is
ta
nc
e(
m
)
 Reliability and temperature characteristics data
Part number: EECHW0D506(2.3V, 50F)
(The discharge current shall be calculated by the capacitance value in a ratio of 1mA/F)
Shelf life (at 60C)
Temperature characteristics
Endurance (at 60C, 2.3V applied)

-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80
Temperature(°C)
In
te
rn
al
 r
es
is
ta
nc
e(
m
)
Reliability and temperature characteristics data
Part number: EECHZ0E106(2.5V, 10F)
 (The discharge current shall be calculated by the capacitance value in a ratio of 1mA/F)
Shelf life (at 70C)
Temperature characteristics
Endurance (at 70C, 2.5V applied)
E7.8
40
Reliability and temperature characteristics data
Part number: EECHL0E107(2.7V, 100F)
Endurance (at 65C, 2.7V applied)
Shelf life (at 85C)
Temperature characteristics
(The discharge current shall be calculated by the capacitance value in a ratio of 1mA/F)